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Roundcube Webmail :: Crosstable: FISHHAWK CHESS CLUB CHESS TOURNAMEN

Crosstable: FISHHAWK CHESS CLUB CHESS TOURNAMEN

<uscf@uschess.org>

<brandon.waraksa@fhchess.com>

2025-10-11 09:27

roungcUDE

To display this crosstable properly, you need to use a monospaced font such as Courier.
Prepared October 11, 2025 ©9:27:06

Event ID:

Event Name:

Location:

Event Dates:

Stats:

Affiliate:

Chief TD:

Asst Chief TD:

Section:

Section Dates:
Sec Chief TD:
Sec Asst Chf TD:

Stats:

Rating Stats:

Dates:
Re-Rated:

Memb ID

17148680
31780144
31967233
32151045
31540791
30747660
32147898
32143374

Section:

Section Dates:
Sec Chief TD:
Sec Asst Chf TD:

Stats:

Rating Stats:

202411169192

LITHIA FL 33547

2024-11-16 - 2024-11-16

2 Sections, 12 Players, 18 Games

31563955 BRANDON WARAKSA

1 RATED - BEGINNER
2024-11-16 - 2024-11-16
31563955 BRANDON WARAKSA
10466385 GREGORY G SMITH

10466385 GREGORY G SMITH

A8763978 FISHHAWK CHESS CLUB

FISHHAWK CHESS CLUB CHESS TOURNAMEN

3 Rounds, 8 Players, 12 Games, Swiss

Dual Rated Full

K

Received: 2024-11-17, Entered: 2024-11-17, Rated:

2025-10-08

MUTHAIYAN, KRISH
VALISHETTY, KRISH
RAINA, TRINABH
MUPPALA, VAMSI
PASUPULETI, KARTH
SAKTHIVEL, YAZHIN
SHAH, SHIVAM
KARNOWSKI, BRANDO

oONOUVT DA WNER

2 RATED - OPEN

Dual Rated Full

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

K

PRERATE POST--R PRERATE POST--Q

803*
726%*
1223/03
628/00
567*
464*
509/00
957/00

2024-11-16 - 2024-11-16

31563955 BRANDON WARAKSA
10466385 GREGORY G SMITH
3 Rounds, 4 Players, 6 Games, Swiss

877%*
800*

783%*
696*

858%*
775%*

1041/06 1212/03 1027/06

748/03
555%*
466*
225/03
190/03

628/00
537*
460*
509/00
957/00

729/03
526*
460*
206/03
177/03

Received: 2024-11-17, Entered: 2024-11-17, Rated:

Dates:

Re-Rated: 2025-10-08
Memb ID PAIR NAME
32150580 1 SIMMONS, CHRISTOP
12551725 2 ANTHONY, RICK
31836075 3 ALKMIM OLIVEIRA,
32153212 4 QUINTERO, MICHAEL

https://gator3095.hostgator.com:2096/cpsess3525497145/3rdparty/roundcube/? task=mail& safe=0& uid=1448& mbox=INBOX& action=print& ext...

FL 1300/00 1750/03 1300/00 1700/03

FL

1390%*

1360%*

1337%

1308*

FL 1049/09 1099/12 1010/09 1059/12
FL 1300/00 1220/03 1300/00 1177/03

2024-11-17
1 2
W---7 W---3
W---8 W---4
W---5 L---1
W---6 L---2
L---3 W---7
L---4 W---8
L---1 L---5
L---2 L---6
2024-11-17
1 2
W---3 W---4
L---4 W---3
L---1 L---2
W---2 L---1

3
D---2
D---1
W---6
W---5
L---4
L---3
D---8
D---7
3
W---2
L---1
W---4
L---3

TOTAL
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