

Subject **Crosstable: FISHHAWK CHESS CLUB CHESS TOURNAMEN**
 From <uscf@uschess.org>
 To <brandon.waraksa@fhchess.com>
 Date 2025-10-11 09:27



To display this crosstable properly, you need to use a monospaced font such as Courier.
 Prepared October 11, 2025 09:27:06

Event ID: 202411169192
 Event Name: FISHHAWK CHESS CLUB CHESS TOURNAMEN
 Location: LITHIA FL 33547
 Event Dates: 2024-11-16 - 2024-11-16
 Stats: 2 Sections, 12 Players, 18 Games
 Affiliate: A8763978 FISHHAWK CHESS CLUB
 Chief TD: 31563955 BRANDON WARAKSA
 Asst Chief TD: 10466385 GREGORY G SMITH

Section: 1 RATED - BEGINNER
 Section Dates: 2024-11-16 - 2024-11-16
 Sec Chief TD: 31563955 BRANDON WARAKSA
 Sec Asst Chf TD: 10466385 GREGORY G SMITH
 Stats: 3 Rounds, 8 Players, 12 Games, Swiss
 Rating Stats: Dual Rated Full K
 Dates: Received: 2024-11-17, Entered: 2024-11-17, Rated: 2024-11-17
 Re-Rated: 2025-10-08

Memb ID PAIR	NAME	ST	PRERATE	POST--R	PRERATE	POST--Q	1	2	3	TOTAL
17148680	1 MUTHAIYAN, KRISH	FL	803*	877*	783*	858*	W---7	W---3	D---2	2.5
31780144	2 VALISHETTY, KRISH	FL	726*	800*	696*	775*	W---8	W---4	D---1	2.5
31967233	3 RAINA, TRINABH	FL	1223/03	1041/06	1212/03	1027/06	W---5	L---1	W---6	2.0
32151045	4 MUPPALA, VAMSI	FL	628/00	748/03	628/00	729/03	W---6	L---2	W---5	2.0
31540791	5 PASUPULETI, KARTH	FL	567*	555*	537*	526*	L---3	W---7	L---4	1.0
30747660	6 SAKTHIVEL, YAZHIN	FL	464*	466*	460*	460*	L---4	W---8	L---3	1.0
32147898	7 SHAH, SHIVAM	FL	509/00	225/03	509/00	206/03	L---1	L---5	D---8	0.5
32143374	8 KARNOWSKI, BRANDO	FL	957/00	190/03	957/00	177/03	L---2	L---6	D---7	0.5

Section: 2 RATED - OPEN
 Section Dates: 2024-11-16 - 2024-11-16
 Sec Chief TD: 31563955 BRANDON WARAKSA
 Sec Asst Chf TD: 10466385 GREGORY G SMITH
 Stats: 3 Rounds, 4 Players, 6 Games, Swiss
 Rating Stats: Dual Rated Full K
 Dates: Received: 2024-11-17, Entered: 2024-11-17, Rated: 2024-11-17
 Re-Rated: 2025-10-08

Memb ID PAIR	NAME	ST	PRERATE	POST--R	PRERATE	POST--Q	1	2	3	TOTAL
32150580	1 SIMMONS, CHRISTOP	FL	1300/00	1750/03	1300/00	1700/03	W---3	W---4	W---2	3.0
12551725	2 ANTHONY, RICK	FL	1390*	1360*	1337*	1308*	L---4	W---3	L---1	1.0
31836075	3 ALKMIM OLIVEIRA,	FL	1049/09	1099/12	1010/09	1059/12	L---1	L---2	W---4	1.0
32153212	4 QUINTERO, MICHAEL	FL	1300/00	1220/03	1300/00	1177/03	W---2	L---1	L---3	1.0